2011-12 Bantam AAA Regular Season - 50/50 and Admission Schedule

Tue Oct 18
Tue Oct 25
Tue Nov 1
Tue Nov 8
Tue Nov 15
Tue Nov 29
Tue Dec 6
Tue Dec 13
Tue Dec 20
Tue Dec 27
TuelJan3
Tue Jan 10
Tue Jan 17
Tue Jan 24
Fri Feb. 7

APM
Kensington
APM
Kensington
APM
APM
Kensington
APM
Kensington
APM
Kensington
APM
Kensington
APM
APM

vs Summerside
vs Sherwood

vs Pownal

vs Western

vs Charlottetown
vs Kings Co.

vs Summerside
vs Sherwood

vs Pownal

vs Western

vs Charlottetown
vs Kings Co.

vs Summerside
vs Sherwood

vs Pownal

Dylan Wheatley & Bailey Webster
Braedon Stewart & Kyle Pinksen
James Murphy & Liam O'Conner
Riley Gallant & Danny MacKinnon
Alex Smith & Ryan Sanderson
Calen Maclnnis & Spencer Sherren
Braydon White & Cam Visser
MarylJo Fortin & Marilyn Fortin
Jacob Stewart & Bailey Webster
Dylan Wheatley & Braedon Stewart
Kyle Pinksen & James Murphy
Liam O'Conner & Riley Gallant
Danny MacKinnon & Alex Smith
Ryan Sanderson & Calen Mclnnis
Spencer Sherren & Braydon White



